
MycoPul®

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

Food supplement
Ingredients: Activated charcoal, Fulvic acid, Black
humate powder, Zeolite Clinoptilolite, Microchitosan,
Bamboo extract.
Suggested use: Take 1 caps per day 1 hour before or
2 hours after eating or as directed by your health care
professional. Do not exceed the suggested dose.

30 caps
21,30 g

Net weight

Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of
reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in
closed container below 25° C. Does not replace
adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if
you are pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical
treatment.
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Activated Charcoal
Fulvic acid
Black humate powder
Zeolite Clinoptilolite (G-Pur®)
Microchitosan
Bamboo extract

150 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
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Daily value
RI %

Amount
per 

serving*
Composition

* Daily dose based on 1 caps
Expiry date - Lot : see packaging


